Position

Community Development
Director

Bldg & Planning Tech
Building Official

Bldg & Planning Asst.

Interim Community
Development Director

Other Positions Held City

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$95,469

$63,907

$60,294

$50,737

$19,533

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$6,843
$18,563
$8,127

$8,727

$0



