Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Greenfield	Community Development	\$95,469	\$6,843
Bldg & Planning Tech		Greenfield	Community Development	\$63,907	\$18,563
Building Official		Greenfield	Community Development	\$60,294	\$8,127
Bldg & Planning Asst.		Greenfield	Community Development	\$50,737	\$8,727
Interim Community Development Director		Greenfield	Community Development	\$19,533	\$0